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PDF





Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-0502B_2009


Surface Mount TVS Diode


视图







Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-0502B


Surface Mount TVS Diode


视图
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Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-T08LC_2012


Low Capacitance TVS Diode Array Series


视图







Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-T24LC_2012


Low Capacitance TVS Diode Array Series


视图








  






Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-0502U


Surface Mount TVS Diode


视图







Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-T05LC_2017


Low Capacitance TVS Diode Array Series


视图







Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-T15LC_2006


Low Capacitance TVS Diode Array Series
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Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-SR208


Steering Diode Array
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Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-T03LC_2012


Low Capacitance TVS Diode Array Series
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Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-T12LC_2012


Low Capacitance TVS Diode Array Series
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Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-T36LC_2012


Low Capacitance TVS Diode Array Series
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Bourns, Inc


CDSOT23-T15LC


Low Capacitance TVS Diode Array Series


视图












1


2


3


4


5


6


7



8

9









	


  


	












English

한국어

日本語

русский


español



All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com [ 隐私政策 ]




